
 Universal College Bangladesh
Class Schedule

MUFY 2A_July'23 and MCD T2, June'23

Day/
Time

9.00AM-11.00AM 11.00AM-1.00PM 1:00PM - 2:00PM 2.00PM-4:00PM 4:00PM-6:00PM

SU
N

D
AY

MUF0091(Math Unit 1)-KH
IT Lab 2

MUF0011(Eng Unit 1)-FD
Room-512

L
u
n
c
h
 
B
r
e
a
k

MUF0061(Economics Unit 1)-SBK
Room-512

MUF0012(Eng Unit 2)-FD
Room-512

MUF0042(Chem Unit 2)-SAF
Room-511

MUF0132(G.STUDIES Unit 2)-DY
Room-401

MUF0142(F.Math Unit 2)-KH
IT Lab 1

MUF0131(G.STUDIES Unit 1)-DY
Room-401

MUF0141(F.Math Unit 1)-FM
Room- 512

MUF0032(Bio Unit 2)-AR
Room-404

MUF0041(Chem Unit 1)-AR
Room-404

MCD4140-computing of Eng(NJF)
IT Lab 2 (IT)

3 pm to 5 pm

MCD2080-Bus Statistics(SH)
 IT Lab 3(BUS)

MCD2170-Found.of Finance(SH)
 IT Lab 3(BUS)

MCD2070-Bus Law(DY)
 IT Lab 3(BUS) X

MCD4520-Eng Methods(RA)
IT Lab 1 (Eng)

MCD4540-Eng Smart Sys(RA)
IT Lab 1 (Eng)

 MCD4440-Discrete Math(FM)
IT Lab 1 (IT)

1 pm to 3 pm
X

X
MCD4720-fund of C++(AMZ)

 IT Lab 2(IT)
MCD4770-Professional Prac.(SAF)

Room-511(IT) X

X
MCD2020-MicroEcn(SBK)

Room-405 (BUS)
X X

X X X X

M
O

N
D

AY

MUF0041(Chem Unit 1)-AR
Room-404

MUF0052(ICT Unit 2)-AMZ
Room-512

MUF0011(Eng Unit 1)-FD
Room-512

MUF0012(Eng Unit 2)-FD
Room-512

MUF0142(F.Math Unit 2)-KH
Room-512

MUF0131(G.STUDIES Unit 1)-DY
Room-401

MUF0132(G.STUDIES Unit 2)-DY
IT lab 1

MUF0121(Physics Unit 1)-RA
Room-405

MUF0061(Economics Unit 1)-SBK
Room-511

MUF0031(Bio Unit 1)-AR
Room-404

MUF0032(Bio Unit 2)-AR
Room-IT lab 3

X

MCD2160-Financial Acc(NP)
Room-IT LAB 3(BUS)

MUF0042(Chem Unit 2)-SAF
Room-511

MCD4140-computing of Eng(NJF)
IT Lab 2 (IT)

1 pm to 4 pm
X

MCD4720-fund of C++(AMZ)
 IT Lab 2 (IT)

MUF0062(Economics Unit 2)-SBK
IT lab 2

MCD4770-Professional Prac.(SAF)
Room-511(IT) X

MCD4520-Eng Methods(RA)
IT Lab 1 (Eng)

MCD2170-Found.of Finance(SH)
 IT Lab 3(BUS)

X X

X
MCD4540-Eng Smart Sys(RA)

IT Lab 1 (Eng)
11 am to 2 pm

X X

X
MCD4700-Intro to Com Sys(NJF)

Room-406 (IT)
X X

X
MCD2080-Bus Statistics(SH)

Room 4008 (BUS)
X X

X
MUFY Counseling Class

RJ
1 pm to 2 pm

X X

TU
ESD

AY

MUF0051(ICT Unit 1)-AMZ
Room-512

MUF0091(Math Unit 1)-KH
Room-512

MUF0012(Eng Unit 2)-FD
Room-512

MUF0011(Eng Unit 1)-FD
Room-512

MUF0042(Chem Unit 2)-SAF
Room-511

MUF0062(Economics Unit 2)-SBK
Room-511

MUF0031(Bio Unit 1)-AR
Room-406

MUF0052(ICT Unit 2)-AMZ
IT lab 3

MUF0021(Acc Unit 1)-ZA
Room-406

MUF0032(Bio Unit 2)-AR
Room-405

MCD2070-Bus Law(DY)
 IT Lab 3(BUS)

X

MCD4700-Intro to Com Sys(NJF)
IT Lab 3 (IT)

MCD4490-Advance Math(HF)
 IT Lab 3(IT & Eng)

MCD4520-Eng Methods(RA)
IT Lab 1 (Eng)
2 pm to 5 pm

X

MCD2080-Bus Statistics(SH)
 IT Lab 2(BUS)

MCD2160-Financial Acc(NP)
Room-IT LAB 2(BUS)

MCD4770-Professional Prac.(SAF)
Room-511(IT)
2 pm to 5 pm

X

X
MCD4710-Intro to Algorithm(AMZ)

 IT Lab 1(IT)

MCD4500-Eng Math(FF)
IT Lab 2 (Eng & IT)

Room-406
X

X X X X

X X X X

W
ED

N
ESD

AY

MUF0051(ICT Unit 1)-AMZ
Room-512

MUF0061(Economics Unit 1)-SBK
Room-512

MUF0041(Chem Unit 1)-AR
Room-511

MUF0141(F.Math Unit 1)-FM
Room- 512

MUF0062(Economics Unit 2)-SBK
Room-511

MUF0031(Bio Unit 1)-AR
Room-IT lab 2

MUF0132(G.STUDIES Unit 2)-DY
Room-511

MUF0091(Math Unit 1)-KH
Room-511

MCD2160-Financial Acc(NP)
Room-IT LAB 3(BUS)

MUF0021(Acc Unit 1)-ZA
Room-405

MCD2020-MicroEcn(SBK)
IT Lab 3 (BUS)
2pm to 5 pm

X

MCD4540-Eng Smart Sys(RA)
Room-406 (Eng)

MUF0121(Physics Unit 1)-RA
Room-404

MCD4720-fund of C++(AMZ)
 IT Lab 2(IT)

2 pm to 5 pm
X

MCD4500-Eng Math(FF)
IT Lab 1 (Eng & IT)

MCD2070-Bus Law(DY)
 IT Lab 1(BUS)

MCD2170-Found.of Finance(SH)
 IT Lab 1 (BUS) X

X
MCD4490-Advance Math(HF)

 IT Lab 406(IT and Eng)
MCD4440-Discrete Math(FM)

Room 405 (IT)
X

X
MCD4710-Intro to Algorithm(AMZ)

 IT Lab 3(IT)
X X

X
MCD Counseling Class

RJ
1 pm to 2 pm

X X

TH
U

R
SD

AY

MUF0052(ICT Unit 2)-AMZ
Room-511

MUF0051(ICT Unit 1)-AMZ
Room-IT lab 1

MUF0141(F.Math Unit 1)-FM
Room- 512

MUF0121(Physics Unit 1)-RA
Room-512

MUF0131(G.STUDIES Unit 1)-DY
Room-512

MUF0021(Acc Unit 1)-ZA
Room-512

MUF0142(F.Math Unit 2)-KH
IT Lab 1

X

MCD4140-computing of Eng(NJF)
IT Lab 3 (IT)

MCD2140-Bus Math(KH)
Room-406(BUS)

11:00 pm to 1.30 pm

MCD4710-Intro to Algorithm(AMZ)
 IT Lab 3(IT)

2 pm to 5 pm
X

MCD4500-Eng Math(FF)
Room 405 (Eng & IT)

9 am to 12 pm

MCD4700-Intro to Com Sys(NJF))
IT Lab 3 (IT)

11 am to 2 pm

MCD4490-Advance Math(HF)
 IT Lab 2(IT & Eng) X

X
MCD4440-Discrete Math(FM)

IT Lab 2 (IT)
11 am 2 pm 

X X

X X X X


